
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2855 South 166th Street

New Berlin, WI 53151

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

matt huber

Drax Inc (608) 819-8298

Contract 8120

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

bfsinc7@aol.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790pete lathrop

(608) 271-4800

(920) 687-8782

David Adams dadams@crc1.comCRC Concrete Raising Corp (262) 827-5000 x306

mlhuber@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Mega Rentals, Inc Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.com (608) 222-2247
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8120

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

3291 Terminal Drive

St. Paul, MN 55121

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

95 Pineview Drive

Amherst, NY 14228

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403
Cindy Baumann

Joe Chaney

Joann Sykes joann.sykes@basf.comWatson Bowman Acme Corp (716) 817-5462

67
planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon (708) 458-6410

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

Kevin Graham kgraham@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

Tracy Gliori tmi@tmicoatings.comTMI Coatings, Inc. (651) 452-6100

(414) 225-1822

Mark Rippe mar@terraconst.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180Joe Culek
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